

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1156/2020

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.

-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Aryavarta Plywoods Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rishabh Khandelwal
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

05/12/2024

Issue fresh notices to respondent Nos.1 to 3, 4/2, 4/3 and 8 through ordinary process as well as by the registered post, returnable by six weeks.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J