

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1156/2020

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.

-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Aryavarta Plywoods Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Anurag Sharma on behalf of Mr. Rishabh Khandelwal.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

22/01/2025

Two weeks' time is allowed to file P.F. & Notices for unserved respondents.

List this matter after two weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J